COMBO MEALS - INDIAN

Non - Veg: 465
(Served with Jeera Rice, 2 Phulkas and Salad)

Choice of Any -1
Chicken Tikka Masala
Fish Curry
Chettinad Chicken Curry
Egg Curry

Veg:430
(Served with Jeera Rice, 2 Phulkas and Salad)
Subuz Makhani
Dal Fry and Aloo Gobi

COMBO MEALS - CHINESE

Non - Veg : 465
(Served with Fried Rice or Noodles and Kimchi Salad)

Choiceof Any -1
Chilli Chicken

Hunan Chicken

Chicken in Oyster Sauce

Veg:430
(Served with Fried Rice or Noodles and Kimchi Salad)
Chilli Paneer

(Stir Fried Vegetables in Manchurian Sauce)

Make Your Own Pasta 410/465
Roasted Vegetable/Roasted Chicken
Alfredo/Arrabbiata/Aglio Olio/Penne / Spaghetti/Farfalle

Terms & Conditions
(For In-Villa Dining / Food Orders)

1

Delivery Time: Please expect a delivery time of approximately 30 to 40 minutes when
ordering to your villa, as deliveries across the property are subject to preparation and
transit time.

Last Order Timing: Last orders will be accepted up to [10:00PM] to allow sufficient
preparation and delivery time.

Cancellation of Orders: Once an order is placed, cancellations will not be entertained
after 5 minutes of confirmation, as preparation commences immediately.

Minimum Order Value 500/-: A minimum order value of 500/- may apply for
deliveries to certain villas based on distance and operational considerations.

Service Charges: A service charge of [10%] will be applied to in-villa dining orders to
cover delivery and service.

Packaging & Sustainability: All food is delivered in eco-friendly packaging

wherever possible. We encourage guests to dispose of packaging responsibly.
Allergy Disclaimer: Please inform us of any food allergies at the time of ordering.
While we take utmost care, our kitchen handles common allergens.

Availability: Menu items are subject to the availability of fresh ingredients.

We appreciate your understanding in case of any substitutions required.

Right to Refuse Service: Management reserves the right to refuse service in cases of
guest misconduct or inappropriate behaviour.

*All prices are in Indian Rupees and are
subjected to Govt. Tax/GST

A
H X

RESORT & SPA




BREAKFAST

English Breakfast
Fruits/Tea or Coffee/Baked Beans/Hash Browns/

Sauted Veg/ Chicken Sausages/Eggs to Order/Toast & Butter

Fruit Juice
Orange/Pineapple/Sweet Lime/Watermelon

Fruit Bowl
Orange/Pineapple/Papaya/Watermelon

Omelette - 3 Eggs With 2 Slices Bread
Plain or Masala
(Add Cheese or Mushroom)

Paratha With Curd
Aloo, Gobi, Paneer, Muli

Poori Bhaji

Served with Aloo Rassa, Onion & Pickle

Choice Of Dosa
Masala/Plain/Mysore/Cheese (Served with Sambar,
Coconut Chutney, Tomato Chutney)

Choice Of Uttapam
Masala/Plain/Tomato/Cheese (Served with Sambar,
Coconut Chutney, Tomato Chutney)

Idli Vada

Served with Sambar, Coconut Chutney, Tomato Chutney

Poha

Kanda Poha (served with Fried Peanuts, Coconut and Lime)

(9:00 AM - 11:00 AM)

415

155

165

175

45

220

165

165

165

155

135

QUICK BITES (All Day Dining)

French Fries

Peri Peri Potato Wedges
Potato Smiley

Chilli Cheese Toast
Chilli Gobi

Chilli Paneer

Egg Pakoda

Chicken Pakoda

Chilli Chicken

Chicken Popcorn

BEVERAGES

Tea

Lemon Tea

Lemon Tea with honey
English Breakfast Tea
Green Tea

Americano
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte

Vietnamese Cold Coffee

220
265
220
265
220
299
210
255
325
290

90
110
135
110
110

135
195
195
220

SANDWICHES &

BURGERS

Veg Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich
Bombay Sandwich

Veg Club Sandwich
Double Cheese Burger
Veg Burger

Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Club Sandwich
Chicken Burger

Chilli Chicken Burger

MAINS

Chapati (2 pieces)
Tawa Paratha (2 pieces)
Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Veg Palao

Ghee Rice

Veg Biryani

Egg Biryani

Chicken Biryani
Mutton Biryani

Aloo Gobi Adraki

Mix Veg Curry

Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Kadai

Dal Fry

Egg Curry/Masala
Chicken Kadai
Chicken Curry/Masala
Chicken Tikka Masala
Mutton Rogan Josh

Fried Rice (Veg/Chicken)
Noodles (Veg/Chicken)

Szechuan Chicken

Penne Alfredo

Spaghetti Arrabbiata

Pesto Sauce Pasta

(Add Chicken to any Pasta)

(All Day Dining)

199
215
235
245
255
245
270
295
295
295

75
105
185
200
215
220
245
295
385
495

270
270
295
295
245
270
355
330
405
465

290/355
290/355

355

299
355
325
105



