COMBO MEALS - INDIAN

Non - Veg: 465

(Served with Jeera Rice, 2 Phulkas and Salad)

Choice of Any - 1

Chicken Tikka Masala

Fish Curry

Chettinad Chicken Curry

Egg Curry

Veg: 430

(Served with Jeera Rice, 2 Phulkas and Salad)

Subuz Makhani

Dal Fry and Aloo Gobi

COMBO MEALS - CHINESE

Non - Veg: 465

(Served with Fried Rice or Noodles and Kimchi Salad)

Choice of Any - 1

Chilli Chicken

Hunan Chicken

Chicken in Oyster Sauce

Veg: 430

(Served with Fried Rice or Noodles and Kimchi Salad)

Chilli Paneer

(Stir Fried Vegetables in Manchurian Sauce)

Make Your Own Pasta 410/465

Roasted Vegetable/Roasted Chicken

Alfredo/Arrabbiata/Aglio Olio/Penne / Spaghetti/Farfalle

Terms & Conditions (For In-Villa Dining / Food Orders)

- 1. Delivery Time: Please expect a delivery time of approximately 30 to 40 minutes when ordering to your villa, as deliveries across the property are subject to preparation and transit time.
- 2. Last Order Timing: Last orders will be accepted up to [10:00PM] to allow sufficient preparation and delivery time.
- Cancellation of Orders: Once an order is placed, cancellations will not be entertained after 5 minutes of confirmation, as preparation commences immediately.
- 4. Minimum Order Value 500/-: A minimum order value of 500/- may apply for deliveries to certain villas based on distance and operational considerations.
- 5. Service Charges: A service charge of [10%] will be applied to in-villa dining orders to cover delivery and service.
- 6. Packaging & Sustainability: All food is delivered in eco-friendly packaging wherever possible. We encourage guests to dispose of packaging responsibly.
- 7. Allergy Disclaimer: Please inform us of any food allergies at the time of ordering. While we take utmost care, our kitchen handles common allergens.
- 8. Availability: Menu items are subject to the availability of fresh ingredients. We appreciate your understanding in case of any substitutions required.
- Right to Refuse Service: Management reserves the right to refuse service in cases of guest misconduct or inappropriate behaviour.

RESORT & SPA M(enu

*All prices are in Indian Rupees and are subjected to Govt. Tax/GST

BREAKFAST

(9:00 AM - 11:00 AM)

DREAKFASI (9.00	J AM - 11.00 AM)		
English Breakfast Fruits/Tea or Coffee/Baked Beans/Hash Brow Sauted Veg/ Chicken Sausages/Eggs to Order/			
Fruit Juice Orange/Pineapple/Sweet Lime/Watermelon	155		
Fruit Bowl Orange/Pineapple/Papaya/Watermelon	165	SANDWICHES & BURGERS	(All Day Dining)
Omelette - 3 Eggs With 2 Slices Bread	175		400
Plain or Masala (Add Cheese or Mushroom)	45	Veg Sandwich	199
y lad enesse of Frashireshiy		Cheese Sandwich	215 235
Paratha With Curd	220	Bombay Sandwich	245
Aloo, Gobi, Paneer, Muli		Veg Club Sandwich	255
Poori Bhaji	165	Double Cheese Burger	245
Served with Aloo Rassa, Onion & Pickle		Veg Burger Chicken Sandwich	270
Choice Of Dosa	165	Chicken Sandwich	295
Masala/Plain/Mysore/Cheese (Served with Sa Coconut Chutney, Tomato Chutney)	mbar,		295
		Chicken Burger Chilli Chicken Burger	295
Choice Of Uttapam	165	Chilli Chicken burger	2/3
Masala/Plain/Tomato/Cheese (Served with Sa Coconut Chutney, Tomato Chutney)	mbar,		
		MAINS	
Idli Vada	155		
Served with Sambar, Coconut Chutney, Tomat	o Cnutney	Chapati (2 pieces)	75
Poha	135	Tawa Paratha (2 pieces)	105
Kanda Poha (served with Fried Peanuts, Coconut and Lime)		Steam Rice	185
		Jeera Rice	200
QUICK BITES (All Day Dining)		Veg Palao	215
20101121120		Ghee Rice	220
French Fries	220	Veg Biryani	245
Peri Peri Potato Wedges	265	Egg Biryani	295
Potato Smiley	220	Chicken Biryani	385
Chilli Cheese Toast	265	Mutton Biryani	495
Chilli Gobi	220		070
Chilli Paneer	299	Aloo Gobi Adraki	270
Egg Pakoda	210	Mix Veg Curry Paneer Butter Masala	270 295
Chicken Pakoda	255	Paneer Kadai	295
Chilli Chicken	325	Dal Fry	245
Chicken Popcorn	290	Egg Curry/Masala	270
		Chicken Kadai	355
BEVERAGES		Chicken Curry/Masala	330
Tea	90	Chicken Tikka Masala	405
Lemon Tea	110	Mutton Rogan Josh	465
Lemon Tea with honey	135		
English Breakfast Tea	110	Fried Rice (Veg/Chicken)	290/355
Green Tea	110	Noodles (Veg/Chicken)	290/355
		Szechuan Chicken	355
Americano	135	Penne Alfredo	299
Cappuccino	195	Spaghetti Arrabbiata	355
Cafe Latte	195	Pesto Sauce Pasta	325
Vietnamese Cold Coffee	220	(Add Chicken to any Pasta)	105

